
Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 12

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 3 7 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 4 3 4 7

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 6 3 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 8

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Perella Federico (10/288) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 40 75 1,88

Marchesi Marco 10/286 38 59 1,55

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 38 57 1,50

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 41 51 1,24

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 19 27 1,42

Perella Federico 10/288 16 19 1,19

Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buratti Fabrizio (10/337) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 4

Ascioti Federica Agostina (10/274) 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 2

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 4 2 3 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bartoccioni Mattia (10/277) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Stefano (10/276) 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 8

Germini Jacopo (10/275) 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Cassicci Simone (10/310) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buratti Fabrizio 10/337 44 56 1,27

Ascioti Federica Agostina 10/274 44 52 1,18

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 39 48 1,23

Bartoccioni Mattia 10/277 16 18 1,12

Federici Stefano 10/276 21 18 0,86

Germini Jacopo 10/275 20 16 0,80

Cassicci Simone 10/310 8 13 1,62

Le Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchetti Marco (10/271) 2 4 4 7 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 5

Piccinetti Roberto (10/268) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 7 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1

Battigambe Gianni (10/343) 4 9 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1

Modesti Simone (10/269) 4 7 4 11 2 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Figus Samuele (10/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 10 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0

Calderini Claudia (10/270) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 3 5 2 2 2 2 4 6 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Cristiano (10/749) 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Marco 10/271 29 47 1,62

Piccinetti Roberto 10/268 18 38 2,11

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 32 37 1,16

Battigambe Gianni 10/343 24 35 1,46

Modesti Simone 10/269 21 30 1,43

Figus Samuele 10/273 19 29 1,53

Calderini Claudia 10/270 22 27 1,23

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 16 19 1,19

Casini Cristiano 10/749 11 7 0,64

Power Bull Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 9

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 7 3 3

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 3 5

Borgia Alessandro (10/637) 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 3

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 5 1 1

Merlini Elisabetta (10/636) 0 0 4 1 2 4 4 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 48 99 2,06

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 31 48 1,55

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 31 32 1,03

Borgia Alessandro 10/637 27 24 0,89

Nazzini Angela 10/708 36 23 0,64

Merlini Elisabetta 10/636 19 12 0,63



Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 4 9 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 4 7 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 6 0 0

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 2 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 11 0 0

Taccucci Francesca (10/432) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 43 77 1,79

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 36 75 2,08

Agneletti Marco 10/355 36 70 1,94

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 24 45 1,88

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 17 37 2,18

Taccucci Francesca 10/432 24 32 1,33

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 12 9 0,75

Tutti Pe N' Buco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bistoni Luca (10/279) 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7

Grasselli Federico (10/560) 4 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 4 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 5

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0

Chiocci Francesco (10/496) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Brancaleoni Luca (10/201) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bistoni Luca 10/279 46 92 2,00

Grasselli Federico 10/560 46 90 1,96

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 40 48 1,20

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 30 47 1,57

Pannacci Michele 10/342 16 21 1,31

Chiocci Francesco 10/496 10 10 1,00

Bartolini Brancaleoni 10/201 4 8 2,00

Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Metelli Simone (10/640) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8

Carbonari George (10/635) 3 3 4 2 0 0 4 9 1 3 2 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 10

Carducci Andrea (10/766) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 4 2 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7

Galli  Nicola (10/699) 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 10 2 4 4 2

Placidi Diego (10/677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menichelli Federico (10/639) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Metelli Simone 10/640 39 77 1,97

Carbonari George 10/635 40 76 1,90

Carducci Andrea 10/766 42 71 1,69

Galli  Nicola 10/699 27 64 2,37

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 29 41 1,41

Placidi Diego 10/677 13 9 0,69

Menichelli Federico 10/639 2 1 0,50


